
10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

30

30

30

30

3
0

40

40

40

40

4
0

50

50

50

50

5
0

60

60

60

60

70

70

70

70

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

17
0

18
0

7
0

8
0

90

100

110

120

130
140

150

160

17
0

18
0

17
0

1
6
0

1
5
0

8
0

90

100

110

120
130 140

150
160

17
0

18
0

17
0

1
6
0

-2
7 -2

4

-2
1

-21

-21

-18

-
1
5

-15

-12

-9

-6

-3

-3

-
3

-3

0 3

6

9

9

9

9

C
C W

C

W C

C
C W

C
W C

W
W

C

C

WC

W C

CW
C

C W C
W

W
W C

W
CW

C W C
W C CW W

C
W

W W
W W

CC CC
W

W

CC C
W

W C

2700

27
00

2850

2850

3000

3
1
5
0

3
1
5
0

31
50

3150

3150

H

HH

H
L

L
H

H

H

H
L H L

L H
H

H

H
HL

H

H

H

L
L

H

L

H
H

H

L

L

L

L
HH

L

735-19.1
2.1

890

-10.7
1.7

965

-7.3
12

8
8
1

-
1
3
.
3

1
5

880

-16.2

2.0

865
-21.3

8
898

-18.9

8

968

-9.3

10

917

-19.9

10

867-24.3
3.0

942

-16.9

9

919

-21.6

6

898
-20.9

5.0

797

-25
.9

3.6

841
-25.4

3.8

790

-25
.7

4.2

873
-22.3 6

9
5
9

-
9
.
8
1
8

9
3
2

-
6
.
7
1
2

017

-3.9
22

027

-6.1

12

9
5
7

-
8
.
9
1
3

9
9
7

-
3
.
7
1
2

041

-7.3

16

043

-1.1
27

929

-20.3

8977

-15.5

2.5

032

-9.7

8

923

-23.3

3.4
935

-23.9

8

976

-18.7

17

046

-10.3

9

933

-21.3

8997

-17.7

17

929

-20.9
3.1

901-20.7
6

834
-18.9

3.8 936-14.7
11

945-14.3
8

969-12.1
15

965
-14.1

4.8

956-13.7
16

976-12.5
15

967

-16
.5

2.8

833

-24
.7

3.8

933

-14
.7

9

85
3

-2
3.
3

11

0
0
9

-
4
.
1

9

0
6
4

-
3
.
3

6

0
0
9

-
3
.
3
1
.
1

060

-3.9
27

1
0
0

1
.
0
6

164

9.8
11

163

9.8
13

1
3
6

4
.
8
1
0

1
4
5

5
.
2
1
1

1
2
9

7
.
0
3
7

144

7.0

9

1
3
7

7
.
6
2
6

1
3
3

5
.
0
5
.
0

1
2
1

5
.
8
3
.
0

169

8.0
12

173

8.6
10

1
3
4

8
.
0
0
.
9

156

9.8
13

153

8.6
4.6

1
4
1

9
.
2
2
.
9

157

9.8
9

1
2
0

9
.
2
3
.
3

1
5
3

1
0
.
8

1
2

080

-7.5

13

040

-17.5

3.5

069
-2.3

0.0

094
0.4

0.4

054
-6.0

0.1

065
-5.3

0.0

019-9.5
1.8

052-5.1
6

0771.4
3.3

1054.2
1.9

1267.6
5.0

0875.2
18

109
6.2

8

126
8.0

10

159
10.6

16

185
9.8
2.8

170
11.6

8

17210.8
4.1

210
9.8

14

175

8.8

6

166

8.6

6

165

8.6
4.8

130

10.2
4.5

141

9.8
4.0

148

9.4

7

137

11.2

9

137

11.2
5.0

141

10.0

6

171

10.3

8

169

9.2
4.6

156

10.0
0.7

145

10.2
3.4

872

-21.2

1.3
847

-21.5
4.5

869
-19.7

16

895

-19.3

15

093

-4.6
12

1
1
6

2
.
3
1
1

111

0.2
13

1
3
2

-
1
.
4

9

1
3
6

0
.
1

8

142

0.2
13

1
3
8

2
.
8
1
7

114

-5.1
6

120

-6.3

6

132

-4.7

12

128

-2.9
11

127

-2.9

12

137

-4.7

5

138

1.1
15

144

-3.7
0.3

035

-17.3

20

063

-9.3

15

094

-10.5

6

121

-6.4
2.8

095

-8.1

15

119

-6.7
1.0

134

-3.2

5

002

-20.3

11

942

-19.0

16 938

-16.5

22
983

-17.4

22

001
-12.8

4.9
994

-13.8
1.3 980

-11.9
4.4

053

-8.7

16

047

-8.4
2.2

074

-4.7
4.1

147

-1.5
1.4

140

5.8
0.5

146

5.5
0.0

153

7.1
3.5

163

7.2
1.2

160

8.1
4.0

164

4.9
0.4

125

-3.3

6

135

-1.0

6

134

-0.7

11

137

3.6

15

134

3.0

7

138

0.5
4.1

159

5.5
15

166

6.0
3.6

166

5.4
0.8

167

6.0
0.7

173

8.0
2.7 170

7.2
4.1

108

-1.7

12

113

-2.5
0.1

110

-0.7
4.1

112

-0.5
0.9

126

2.5
0.2

129

4.1

5

142

3.0
0.0

155

5.1
3.1 139

5.8
2.6

168

7.4

6

182

9.2

7

181

10.0
3.5

159

8.0
3.6

173

10.4

6

171

10.5
4.3

169

8.5

6

185

8.1
0.4

148

10.1
2.3

78
6

-1
8.
7 21

8
5
0

-
1
6
.
9 3
.
6

86
9

-2
0.
1 22

0570.0
23

163
10.0

3.6

166

10.
8
2.1

15
9

11
.0 3.

9

16710.4
0.0

17611.0
4.2

139

11.0

6

139

8.2

6
140

8.8
5.0

148

9.4
0.2
162

9.2
0.2

176

12.0

6

177

11.2

7

153

10.0
1.6

165
9.8
0.5

141
9.6
0.0

16811.2
4.7


